Brad Coleman, Assessor of Property
Phone: 615-790-5708
Fax: 615-790-5760

email:

brad.coleman@williamsoncounty-tn.gov

WILLIAMSON COUNTY
Administrative Office Complex
1320 West Main Street, Suite 300
Franklin, Tennessee 37064

Personal Property Change Form

Business Name:

Did the Business Name Change? [CJYES [INO
If so, New Business Name: Acquired Date: [
Phone #: Email:

Property Address Change, did the business move? YES |:| NO |:|

Property Address:
Address:

City:

State: Zip:

New Property Address:

Address:

City:

State: Zip:

Mailing Address — did the mailing address change? YES |:| NO |:|

Mailing Address:
Address:

City: State: Zip:
New Mailing Address:

Address:

City: State: Zip:
Print Name Date:

Signature and Title:

Email form to your contact person:

Your contact person, use the starting letter of your business:

A B,C N

D,E,F,GH, I K
#s,J,L,M,0,Q,R, UV, Z
P,S,T,W, X, Y
Leases/Vendors

Delaney Davis
Lupe Harville

Lydia Stoner
Marygayle Alley
Linda Mangrum

(615) 595-1299
(615) 790-5728

(615) 790-5634
(615) 790-5615
(615) 790-5726

delaney.davis@williamsoncounty-tn.gov
lupe.harville@williamsoncounty-tn.gov

lydia.stoner@williamsoncounty-tn.gov
marygayle.alley@williamsoncounty-tn.gov
linda.mangrum@uwilliamsoncounty-tn.gov

ASSESSOR’S USE ONLY
TAX YEAR:

AIN #

PIN #:



mailto:lupe.harville@williamsoncounty-tn.gov
mailto:linda.mangrum@

